
Youth Calendar 

October 2  Sunday/7:55 am-12:15 pm Youth Choir/both services 
   New polo: $20 

October 9  Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #1 

October 16  Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #2 

October 22  Saturday/3:30 pm-Midnight Corndodgers Farm, Alabama 

October 23  Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #3 

October 30  Sunday/7:55-12:15 pm  Youth Choir/both services 

Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #4 

November 5  Saturday/all day  First Love 

November 6  Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #5 

November 12  Saturday/8:00am-10pm  Choir/St. John’s Town Center 

November 13  Sunday/7:00 pm   Casting Crowns Concert/Pavilion 

November 20  Sunday/6:00-8:00 pm  Small Groups #6 (last one) 

November 23  Wednesday   No Youth Activities   

December 4  7:55 am-12:15 pm  Youth Choir/both services 

December 21  Wednesday   No Youth Activities at FBC 

December 28  Wednesday   No Youth Activities 

December 29-Jan1 Thursday-Saturday  possible youth retreat 

February 16-19  Thursday-Sunday  Disciple Now Weekend 

March 5   Sunday    Dessert Theatre/Silent Auction  

June 5-11  Monday-Sunday  Youth Choir Trip 

June 12-16  Monday-Friday   VBS 

July 17-21  Monday-Friday   Youth Camp


